The Grove School

Term Dates and Holidays

Session 2015/16
	Holiday or Occasion of Closure
	Date on Which School Will Close
	Date on Which School will Reassemble

	Summer 2015
	Friday 17 July 2015
	Thursday 3 September 2015


	Staff Training Days
	Tuesday 1 and Wednesday 2 September 2015
	

	October Mid-Term 2015
	Friday 23 October 2015
	Tuesday 3 November 2015


	Staff Training Day
	Monday 2 November 2015
	

	Christmas/New Year 2015/2016
	Friday 18 December 2015
	Tuesday 5 January 2016


	Staff Training Day
	Monday 4 January 2016
	

	Spring Mid-Term 2015
	Friday 12 February 2016
	Monday 22 February 2016


	Easter 2015
	Thursday 24 March 2016
	Monday 11 April 2016


	May Day
	Monday 2 May 2016
	

	Summer Mid-Term 2016
	Friday 27 May 2015
	Monday 6 June 2016


	Summer2016
	Tuesday 19 July 2016
	Tuesday 6 September 2016


	Staff Training Days
	Wednesday 20 July 2016 
Monday 5 September 2016
	


